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9587RRC DOCKET NO:

CITY ORDINANCE NO:

NoneAMENDMENT(EXPLAIN):

ADD ON RATE COMPONENT THAT SHOULD HAVE BEEN ON ORIGINAL FILING.OTHER(EXPLAIN):

  REASONS FOR FILING

NNEW FILING:

OPERATOR  NO: 331537

INACTIVE DATE:  AMENDMENT DATE:  

ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE:  RECEIVED DATE:

 INITIAL SERVICE DATE: 11/01/2005

08/29/2006

STATUS: A

TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:  

Transmission TransportationDESCRIPTION:

NoneCONTRACT COMMENT:

  GREENLIGHT GAS                          5971RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TT RRC TARIFF NO: 13233TARIFF CODE: 
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CUSTOMER NAMECUSTOMER NO CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT

 CUSTOMERS

Clarendon INC

Dodson INC

Dodson Env

Clarendon Env

Dozier Env

Estelline Inc

Estelline Env

Hedley Inc

Hedley Env

Lakeview Inc

Lakeview Env

Lelia Lake Inc

Lelia Lake Env

Lutie Env

Memphis Inc

Memphis Env

Newlin Env

1

3

4

2

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

  GREENLIGHT GAS                          5971RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TT RRC TARIFF NO: 13233TARIFF CODE: 
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CUSTOMER NAMECUSTOMER NO CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT

 CUSTOMERS

Newlin Env

Paducah Inc

Paducah Env

Samnorwood Env

Samnorwood Env

Wellington Inc

Wellington Env

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

$1.97 per mcf for no-notice service on demand.

All expenses for lost and unaccounted for gas in excess of 3.0 percent shall be disallowed, consistent with TEX. ADMIN. CODE 7.5525
(2002).

01

02

 CURRENT RATE COMPONENT

RATE COMP.  ID DESCRIPTION

None

 RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS: 

  GREENLIGHT GAS                          5971RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TT RRC TARIFF NO: 13233TARIFF CODE: 
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1

2

3

4

mcf

mcf

mcf

mcf

 $2.4200

 $2.4200

 $2.4200

 $2.4200

Donley

Collingsworth

Hall

Cottle

 DELIVERY POINTS

 ID UNIT

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

TYPE

R

R

R

R

11/01/2005

11/01/2005

11/01/2005

11/01/2005

EFFECTIVE DATE

N

N

N

N

CONFIDENTIALCURRENT CHARGE

  GREENLIGHT GAS                          5971RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TT RRC TARIFF NO: 13233TARIFF CODE: 

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

1

2

8

9

12

13

3

4

5

14

21

23

24

6

7

10

11

15

16

17

19

20

Clarendon INC

Clarendon Env

Hedley Inc

Hedley Env

Lelia Lake Inc

Lelia Lake Env

Dodson INC

Dodson Env

Dozier Env

Lutie Env

Samnorwood Env

Wellington Inc

Wellington Env

Estelline Inc

Estelline Env

Lakeview Inc

Lakeview Env

Memphis Inc

Memphis Env

Newlin Env

Paducah Inc

Paducah Env
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H Transportation

TYPE OF SERVICE OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION

 TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

 TUC APPLICABILITY

  GREENLIGHT GAS                          5971RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TT RRC TARIFF NO: 13233TARIFF CODE: 

FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY
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RRC DOCKET NO:

CITY ORDINANCE NO:

NoneAMENDMENT(EXPLAIN):

New contractOTHER(EXPLAIN):

  REASONS FOR FILING

YNEW FILING:

CUSTOMER NAMECUSTOMER NO CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT

 CUSTOMERS

H Transportation

TYPE OF SERVICE OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION

 TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

06/15/2008

OPERATOR  NO: 331537

INACTIVE DATE:  AMENDMENT DATE:  

ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE:  RECEIVED DATE:

 INITIAL SERVICE DATE:

07/15/2008

STATUS: A

 TUC APPLICABILITY

Neither the gas utility nor the customer had an unfair advantage during the negotiations. 
     NOTE: (This fact cannot be used to support a Section 104.003(b) transaction if the rate to be charged or offerred to be charged is to an 
                    affiliated pipeline.)

I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

West Texas Env29144

N

TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:  

Transmission TransportationDESCRIPTION:

until terminatedCONTRACT COMMENT:

Transporter shall charge and Shipper agrees to pay a rate of $0.37 per MMbtu of gas received and delivered under this agreement.37

 CURRENT RATE COMPONENT

RATE COMP.  ID DESCRIPTION

66991 Mmbtu  $.3700

West Texas

 DELIVERY POINTS

 ID UNIT

DESCRIPTION: 

TYPE

D 06/15/2008

EFFECTIVE DATE

N

CONFIDENTIALCURRENT CHARGE

None

 RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS: 

  GREENLIGHT GAS                          5971RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TT RRC TARIFF NO: 20086TARIFF CODE: 

FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY

Customer 29144 West Texas Env


